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Alcatel—Lucent OmniSwitch 6250 P&t
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H 1, X|¥ 753 OmniSwitch 6250 RHIE
ENTERPRISE MODELS
GIGABIT COMBO HDMI STACKING POWER SUPPLY BACKUP POWER
Rl Ul FORYS PORTS PORTS (2.5 Gb/s) SUPPORTED SUPPLY SUPPORTED
Non—PoE model 24 2 2 Internal AC External AC brick
0S86250-24 supply supply
PoE model 24 2 2 225W, External 225 W, external
0S6250—-P24 AC supply AC supply
OmniSwitch 6250—-P24= ZLE 2t 30W2| PoEZ X|EHL|Ct (IEEE 802.3af, 802.3at EE £2)

METRO MODELS

10/100/1000 SFP UPLINK(GIGABIT) POWER SUPPLY BACKUP POWER
Rl A0 FORS COMBO PORTS |SFP STACKING(2.5 Gb/s) SUPPORTED SUPPLY SUPPORTED

0S6250—-8M 8 2 2 Internal AC N/A
supply

0S6250—24M 24 2 2 Internal AC External AC brick
supply supply

0S6250—-24MD 24 2 2 Internal DC External DC
supply supply

ENTERPRISE MODELS

METRO MODELS

DIMENSIONS 0S56250—-24 0S6250—-P24 l 0S6250—-8M 0S6250—24M 0S6250—-24MD
Switch width 8.50in (21,5cm) 8.50in (21.5cm)  850in (21.5cm) 8.50in (21.5cm) 8.50in (21.5cm)
Switch height 1.73in (4.4cm) 1.73in (4.4cm) 1.73in (4.4cm) 1.73in (4.4cm) 1.73in (4.4cm)
Switch depth (no PS shelf attached) 11.5in (29.21cm) 11.5in (29.21cm) 11.5in (29.21cm) 11.5in (29.21cm) 11.5in (29.21cm)
Switch depth (with PS shelf attached)  16.88in (47.6cm) 16.88in (47.6¢cm) 16.881in (47.6cm) 16.88in (47.6¢cm) 16.88in (47.6¢cm)
Switch weight (*no PS) 3.801b (1.72kg) 4201b (1.91kg)* 3.801b (1.72kg) 3.801b (1.72kg) 3.801b (1.72kg)
Switch tray weight 1.351b (0.61kg) 1.351b (0.61kg) 1.351b (0.61kg) 1.351b (0.61kg) 1.351b (0.61kg)
*ARA oY MYMRIZ S AS Y
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Technical specifications

Data Sheet

ENTERPRISE MODELS

METRO MODELS

PORT 0S6250-24 0S6250-P24 0S6250—-8M 0S6250—24M 0S6250—24MD
RJ45 100/100 ports 24 24 8 24 24
RJ45/SFP 10/100/1000 combo ports 2 2 2 2 2
HDMI stacking ports 2 2 0 0 0
SFP uplink/stacking ports 0 0 2 2 2
PoE ports 0 24FE or 22FE + 2GE 0 0 0
Max unit per stack 8* 8* 2 2 2
* R ATDEYN HEOME 16 R XA,
ENTERPRISE MODELS METRO MODELS

Wire Rate Performance 0S6250—-24 0S6250—-P24 0S6250—8M 0S6250—24M 0S6250—24MD
Switch capacity 24.8 Gbps 24.8 Gbps 21.6 Gbps 24.8 Gbps 24.8 Gbps
Throughput 13 Mpps @ 13 Mpps @ 14.3 Mpps @ 19 Mpps @ 19 Mpps @
Throughput with stacking 28 Mpps @ 28 Mpps @ 23.2 Mpps @ 28 Mpps @ 28 Mpps @
@ Aggregated
Stacking capacity 5 Gbps / 5 Gbps / 5 Gbps / 5 Gbps / 5 Gbps /
(Full Deplex/Aggregated) 10 Gbps 10 Gbps 10 Gbps 10 Gbps 10 Gbps

OPERATING CONDITIONS 0S6250—-24 0S6250—-P24 0S6250—-8M 0S6250—24M 0S6250—24MD
Operating temperature 0°C to+45°C 0°C to+45°C 0°C to+45°C 0°C to+45°C 0°C to+45°C

32°F to+113°F 32°F to+113°F

32°F to+113°F

32°F to+113°F

32°F to+113°F

Storage temperature

—40°Cto+75°C
—40°F to +167°F

—40°Cto+75°C
—40°F to +167°F

—40°Cto+75°C
—40°F to +167°F

—40°Cto+75°C
—40°F to +167°F

—40°Cto+75°C
—40°F to +167°F

Humidity (Operating and Storage) 5%—95% 5%—95% 5%—95% 5%—95% 5%—95%
MTBF(hours) 268,730 189,585 290,108 268,698 268,715
Fan less design Yes 1 fan Yes Yes Yes
Acoustic(dB)-all fans on* Silent (35db(A) Silent Silent Silent
System power consumption(watts)** 17.40W 24.90W 12.80W 16.20W 15.89W
Heat dissipation (BTU)*** 59 85 44 55 54
*AR0M HY MATYXIZ SHE AZ W

** 086250 PoE Q| FE A2 etM A = Slo|M 225W PoE HEES 0|85t AIEELICH

roetd ME Edm =7 StolM MY AR £F,
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0S6250-24%F 0S6250-24MD RO 8y MRA=2 ACS DC J|=2 II¥ B Sz Ms%H,
MZE B3 2FE MR EZE 0/E0t0 MAl FH & &= USLICH EL8 2E2 2F
Y MAE JIE WU HEE O JASLICH

0S6250-P24 2AF 225W I.jﬂf 1Rt 2XF A& HE2 SLICH 11X JA/EH0l ZES MAl =
ol 2y SEESLICH oib] MAA/EHOl T2 AKX SHH =60 22 AH0I=2 010t

SEULCH

Backup Power Supply Model

SPECIFICATION 0S6250—BP 0S56250—BP-D 0S56250—BP-P
Style Brick Brick Framed
Internal/External External External External
Input Voltage 90-220V AC 36-72V DC 90-220V AC
Output Voltage 12v DC 12V DC 12V DC/54V DC
Wattage 42W 30W 225W
PoE power budget N/A N/A 180W
Weight 0.45 Ib (0.21kg) 0.55 Ib (0.25kg) 2.301b (1.04 kg)
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HA| ZX| Safety agency certifications M J[gt oj2{@ - QoS HEH(Y)
A|AE LED » US UL 60950 S 0ISstol DlHTE EeiE B

= System OK (A{A| HW/SW AfEH)
= PWR (1Rt T3 2fEH)

= PRI (7tAF AHA] 1XD)

= BPS (2] ™3 AEH)

» STK (HEZ ZEOo| AEZ HA|
EXl)

ZEH LED
= 10/100/1000: PoE, link/activity
= SFP : link/activity
= Stacking : link/activity

BE U 217 L

Commercial

EMI/EMC

= FCC CRF Title 47 Subpart B
(Class A limits, Note: Class A

with UTP cables)

= VCCI (Class A limits, Note: Class
A with UTP cables).

= AS/NZS 3548 (Class A limits,
Note: Class A with UTP cables)

= CE marking for European
countries (Class A. Note: Class A
with UTP cables)

= EN 55022: 2006 (Emission
Standard)

= EN 61000—3—3:1995
= EN 61000—3-2:2006

= EN 55024: 1998 (Immunity
Standards)

— EN 61000—4-2:1995 + A1:1998
— EN 61000—4-3:1996 + A1:1998
— EN 61000—4-4:1995

— EN 61000—4-5:1995

— EN 61000—4-6:1996

— EN 61000—4-8:1994

— EN 61000—4-11:1994

» |[EEE 802.3: Hi—Pot Test (2250 V
DC on all Ethernet ports)

= |[EC 60950-1:2001; all
deviations

= EN 60950-1:2001; all deviations
= CAN/CSA-C22.2 No, 60950—-1-03
= NOM-019 SCFI, Mexico

= AS/NZ TS—001 and 60950:2000,
Australia

= UL—AR, Argentina
= UL-GS Mark, Germany

= EN 608251 Laser, EN 60825-2
Laser

= CDRH Laser

national
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* Boot/DHCP Zzi0|HEE S5
ARIX| IP HEE Xt F4ot0d
ZtEst F2440| JhsotAl &

» Z2I0|ME QT E DHCP MHZ
=5t7| 2I5t DHCP 220

» EEEX| W FFHES 9IS AVMAP
(Alcatel-Lucent Mapping
Adjacency Protocol)

- XS HX UXS YT MED A

i

EHIMEZ metst IEEE 802.1AB
Link Layer Discovery Protocol
(LLDP)

= 802.1Q—3& VLAN 7tX[X|7|2t
CholLtal VLAN MAMZ 95t
GARP VLAN Registration
Protocol (LLDP)

- AQIX| T2l Edma YH-2
ZE IP H3t EimlE 2t XS
QoS

» HEQZ X0l HE STIEE
2|st  NTP  (Network Time
Protocol)

» 8 A AH Jts (M6 HA| F
el 7s)
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=T U
E5IAIZF 100ms O|2to] ZEEZR
X|IZ I8t RRSTP (Ring Rapid

Spanning Tree)

IEEE 802.1s Multiple Spanning
Tree Protocol : IEEE 802,1D STP
2} IEEE 8021w Rapid Spanning
Tree Protocol &,

Per—VLAN Spanning Tree (PVST)
oF UFIE-2LAE 1x1 STP ZE
IEEE 802.3ad Link Aggregation
Control Protocol (LACP)2} AEH
El LAG O82 2= dd9o 2N
X,

MO AIAH NS M3 UXIE
S5t Wa U UEPHAE AE
o,

Uni—Directional Link Detection
(UDLD) : & QIE{H|O|A Aro| Tt
& 23 Zx|et clAofolE.

olF, d-Aurd ALK, =Y
A ZE2 2™ MHIA HSB.
0| o|ojX| ¥ 0ol FA m
AEEX|Z Y HS.

El

1S 22 0|5

AN H|of

Z5HHO| ALK} XA 7|HE Network
Access Control (NAC)(*)&
AOS Access Guardian Z2{<.

9I5t

802.1x HE[-Z20|HE, HE[|-
VLAN Xts ZHX|.
H|-802.1x SAEO0N CHd MAC

=
7|8k Q1E,

| 7|8t Q1= (Captive Portal) —
X Lol WEHE Sy =

{0

> @

o AEXIY H-AHR QB0
A8 7ts.
I e PN=
VLAN X|&

2t ARQIX|Q] Host Integrity Check
(HIC) OlO]MET} HIC M&X}7}
o AEZRIE FX|Q FAL HH
4 Al Tedt 49 weln =
7= XE ™).

User

o|=g|
—_O =

Network Profile (UNP) —
Z20|¢UE - VLAN,

ACL, BW, HIC)Oll 7|X|® Xz T

g2 S3Xe=E HISH NAC

el & Mo 7Is 7hAash

PKI X|3t QHXISE CLI MNE ¢

St SSH,

ZUZXIES RADIUSS LDAP ALE

b els

>

o4, ZHAl, el

Alcatel—Lucent Quarantine
Manager, B VLAN(*) X| ¥,
Learned Port Security (LPS) EE
= MAC OHEZlA ZEZE - MAC
HEYAE 7[HIOZ AKXt 5
A ZEO gt WELZT AMA
Heot

DHCP Snooping, DHCP IP Spoof
HS

QF &7 U 7 TACACS+AMH
A¥E S8t TACACS+ 2zt
O|AHE,

Cto|Ltal ARP ES9t ARP O
=g »Al

DoS AH|A ZZHE HIEE X
HE EE ZEHIS fT AAM
A 2| S5 SlE0] U S22
71g e (L1-14)

BPDU £2{Z — STP BPDU I{Zl
Ol H0|H EZEEX| & YUXIE ¥
M AFESXt ZE XS KR

STP Root Guard — OX| ZEX|S
0| Spanning Tree Protocol RE
LEJt EX| Ret=E WX

IP Anti—Spoofing X|&

Port Mapping X|&

SSH, SSL, Radius, LDAP X|&

SYUHES3
PoE

PoE ZEESE Alcatel-Lucent IP
M3t WLAN HMA ZEOIE 9l
|IEEE 802.3af, IEEE 802.3at St
XSS K|t

ZE PoE RU&2E 74 Jts.
Mol Wj2S 5t Mo M2 1y,
Cto|Lte! PoE &Y. PD7t 2
ol= MHAS ZCf MY HA HL
X MEstH ™M AR &

Mo o
ox 40

o mel B2 Jju
2, eaaA &= HE,
&= ZEW 4oy
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« F7 o2 AYEY L12E 4F
7}t Strict Priority (SQP), Weighted
Round Robin(WRR), Deficit Round
Robin (DRR)

« Z3 HIX|: End to End Head—
Of—Line(E2E-HOL) E2Z &X|

» AQX| ZtE| Esfim ¥ AIE-Z

ZE IP M3t EzfHol| et X3

QoS
= 3M 0Ot — Single/Dual Rate —
policing with  Commit BW,

Excess BW, Burst size
= Classification on L1/L2/L3/L4
= 802.1p/ToS/DiffServ marking
= Per COS Max bandwidth
= Statistics (# of packets, # of bytes)

= Multi—level classification ability

L2, L3 &2 Tit EEPPHAE
L2 29|14
= Z|C{ 16,000 MAC
= ZE[C{ 4000 VLAN
= Z|C§ 2k ACL
= X[ : ( 4u seconds
» OK MEZYU XY
IPv42} IPv6
 |Pv42t IPv6 & AEHE! 2tRE
= |Pv4E RIP v1, v2, IPv6 & RIPng
= Z|CH 256702] IPv4/128 JHQ| IPv6
AEHE! L RIP BZE,
« E|CH 1287H2| IPv4, 15702 IPv6
QIE{HHO|A
HE|F|AE
- ZEHAE Edm HHsE 9
IGMPv1/v2/v3 ALo

= X} 10007HQ| HEIJHAE OZE/
A

ro

« OX|OA Z|Xo| HEPHAE SXME
2|5t IP Multicast VLAN (IPMVLAN)
O UEYI F0o| XpAt Hof,

= |IPv6 MLD

HEI Z2EE

= DHCP Z2|0| (X412l uDP 20|
=3t

« ARP

= Dynamic Host Configuration
Protocol (DHCP) Z!2|0|

= DHCP AMHZ ZZl0|HE RIS
R St= DHCP 30|,
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VLANE A2
Protocol (UDP).

User Datagram

DHCP Option 82 — M 7158t
2ig|0| ofjo|ME HE

HEZ oI M2
(M ZE0IA XIYU0t= 2ZE9)0] 715)

IEEE 802.1ad Provider BridgeO|

Zot olEsl Mu|A X[

— SVLANI} CVLANJHEO &8 &
HSE LAN AMH|A

— 0|4l Network—to—Network
Interface (NNI)2} User Network
Interface (UNI) AH|A

— Service Access Point (SAP)
2% A

— CVLAN-SVLAN H 1} of gl

Iz]

IEEE 802,1ag Ethernet
Connectivity Fault
(L2 "ot &3 =x)

OAM
Management

IEEE 802.3ah0i &gt
OAM

Ethernet

Uni—Directional Link Detection
(UDLD) : & QIE{HolA Ao H
2eF d3 X C|A00|=.

d EEZEZX|(*) oM & 25
= 5§ (50ms 0|ZHS
ITU-T G.8032 Ethernet
Protection

oI5t

Ring

ALEX E2i
VLAN 7|5

Ol MM A |
X|E Qs ZE Sui ZtX|,
DHCP Option 82 — #A
Z2o| oo|™ME HH,

ol Xloil M2l =& HEPHAE =X
£ 98t IP Multicast VLAN
(IPVLAN)C 2 HEY3 TN Xt
=2,

3AM 0Ot — Single/Dual Rate —
Commit BW, Excess BW, Burst
size 74 =H

MEF 9, 14 QIZ (¥)

A
Uste-zaE

5620 Service
Aware Manager & 0|23t 22|,

X HE=
IEEE standards

IEEE 802.1D (STP)
IEEE 802.1p (CoS)
IEEE 802.1Q (VLANS)

IEEE 802.1ad (Provider Bridge)
Q-in—Q (VLAN stacking)

IEEE 802.1ag (Connectivity Fault
Management)

IEEE 802.1s (MSTP)
IEEE 802.1w (RSTP)

IEEE 802.1X (Port—based Network
Access Protocol)

IEEE 802.3i (10Base—T)

IEEE 802.3u (Fast Ethernet)
IEEE 802.3x (Flow Control)

IEEE 802.3z (Gigabit Ethernet)
IEEE 802.3ab (1000Base—T)
IEEE 802.3ac (VLAN Tagging)
IEEE 802.3ad (Link Aggregation)
IEEE 802.3af (Power—over—Ethernet)
IEEE 802.3at (Power—over—Ethernet)
IEEE 802.ah (Ethernet First Mile)

ITU-T standards

ITU-T G.8032: Draft (June 2007)
Ethernet Ring Protection™

IETF standards
IPv4

RFC 2003 IP/IP tunneling
RFC 2784 GRE tunneling

RIP

RFC 1058 RIP v1

RFC 1722/1723/2453/1724 RIP v2
and MIB

RFC 1812/2644 IPv4 Router
Requirement

RFC 2080 RIPng for IPv6

IP Multicast

RFC 1112 IGMP v1

RFC 2236/2933 IGMP v2 and
MIB

RFC 2365 Multicast
RFC 3376 IGMPv3 for IPv6

IPv6

RFC 1886 DNS for IPv6

RFC 2292/2373/2374/2460/2462
RFC 2461 NDP

RFC 2463/2466 ICMP v6 and MIB

RFC 2452/2454 |Pv6 TCP/UDP
MIB

RFC 2464/2553/2893/3493/3513
RFC 3056 IPv6 Tunneling
RFC 3542/3587 IPv6

RFC 4007 IPv6 Scoped Address
Architecture

RFC 4193 Unique Local IPv6
Unicast Addresses

Manageability

RFC 1350 TFTP Protocol

RFC 854/855 Telnet and Telnet
Options

RFC 1155/2578-2580 SMI vi and
SMI v2

RFC 1157/2271 SNMP
RFC 1212/2737 MIB and MIB-II

RFC 1213/2011—2013 SNMP v2
MIB

RFC 1215 Convention for SNMP
Traps

RFC 1573/2233/2863 Private
Interface MIB

RFC 1643/2665 Ethernet MIB

RFC 1901-1908/3416—3418 SNMP
v2c

RFC 2096 IP MIB. RFC 2570—
2576/3411—-3415 SNMP v3

RFC3414 User—based Security
Model

RFC 2616 /2854 HTTP and HTML
RFC 2667 IP Tunneling MIB

RFC 2668/3636 IEEE 802.3 MAU
MIB

RFC 2674 VLAN MIB

RFC 4251 Secure Shell Protocol
Architecture

RFC 4252 The Secure Shell
(SSH) Authentication Protocol

RFC 959/2640 FTP

* Future support ., contact for availablility

Alcatel-Lucent @



Security Others = RFC 1493 Bridge MIB

= RFC 1321 MD5 = RFC 791/894/1024/1349 IP and = RFC 1518/1519 CIDR

= RFC 2104 HMAC Message IP/Ethernet RFC 1541/1542/2131/3396/3442
Authentication RFC 792 ICMP DHCP

= RFC 2138/2865/2868/3575/2618 RFC 768 UDP RFC 1757/2819 RMON and MIB

RADIUS Authentication and Client
MIB

= RFC 2139/2866/2867/2620
RADIUS Accounting and Client
MIB

= RFC 2228 FTP Security
Extensions, RFC 2284 PPP EAP

= RFC 2869/2869bis RADIUS
Extension

Quality of service
= RFC 896 Congestion Control
= RFC 1122 Internet Hosts

s RFC 2474/2475/2597/3168/3246
DiffServ

= RFC 3635 Pause Control

RFC 793/1156 TCP/IP and MIB

RFC 826/903 ARP and Reverse
ARP

RFC 919/922 Broadcasting
Internet Datagram

RFC 925/1027 Multi LAN
ARP/Proxy ARP

RFC 950 Sub—netting

RFC 951 BOOTP

RFC 1151 RDP

RFC 1191 Path MTU Discovery
RFC 1256 ICMP Router Discovery

RFC 1305/2030 NTP v3 and
Simple NTP

RFC 2131/3046 DHCP/BOQTP
Relay

RFC 2132 DHCP Options

RFC 2251 LDAP v3

RFC 3060 Policy Core

RFC 3176 sFlow

RFC 3021 Using 31—bit prefixes




‘ 10 Alcatel In‘Sw'tch 6250 | Data Sheet

OmniSwitch 6250 F2 =L

HS AM ™

0S6250-8M 0S6250-8M 112 0|l AjA|. AOS Metro AT E Q|0 =gt
0| AfAl+= 10/100BaseT 4™ |zt 87§Q| RJ-45 ZEQ} 10/100/1000 BaseT EE+= 100/1000 Base X M™ 2 |zt
SFP/RJAS 2 ZE 27§, 1G Y2 AL} 255G AEZ TE MXS Qs SFP 2 TE 2712 1U 2 et 37|0] = T
ot i AC HAFA| Lioll &5

056250-24M 056250-24M T2 O|E 5l AJA|. AOS Metro A E 2| 0f Efg,

0S6250-24MD 0| MfAl= 10/100BaseT *E”g% 2|5t 2474 2] RJ-45 L EQ} 10/100/1000 BaseT EE= 100/1000 Base X ™S ¢t
SFP/RJ45 22 T E 27H 1G 2l 3L} 25G AEfZA ZE MY % Qsk SFP & L E 274E 1U 24 Mt 37| o] Z mi

Ef Lol Li& AC/DC % S’SXIEZP S M.

056250-24 0S6250-24 12 0|l AHA|. AOS Metro 2 Z E9|0f =t
O] MA|:= 10/100BaseT 4742 9|gt 24742| PoE RJ-45 = E @t 10/100/1000 BaseT &= 100/1000 Base eX 87
ot SFP/POE RI5 2 ZE 27}, 25G HDMI AEHZ EE 2742 10 2 5t 27|19 & e Ljo| L5 AC POE
HAZX| et & MS. 225W ACPOE M@ & M5 Hx z3t

HJIO

0S6250-P24 0S6250-P24 11 O|H Ll AjA|. AOS Metro 2AZE Q|0 =gt
O| M{Al= 10/100BaseT ¥ ™HE 2|3t 247}|9| PoE RJ-45 Z E @} 10/100/1000 BaseT EE+= 100/1000 Base eX ™ &
2|5t SFP/POE RJ45 —E—E ZE 27}, 25G HDMI AE{Z EE 7HE 1U 2 Het 37|19 Z mH Lo L5 AC POE

MAZAI 87 HIZ. 225W AC POE Hel 9l M3 HI 2y

BOS6250-48 056250-24 EHX| 2749} AOS QNE|m2}0|= AZEQO|S HER 1991X] 1U 24 27+ Ly L}2ks| &&tsL0] & 4874 9]
POE 112 O|C{4l EQ} 47]Q| POE RI45/SFP 28 ZE X| Q. 27§0| 225W Me o M2 = ze}

BOS6250-P48 0S6250-P24 ZH | 2719t AOS AE{Z2t0|= AZEQ OIS HER 19Q1K] 1U 2 TZF L LI2ts| HAsio] & 4874
| POE 114 Ol LEQ} 47jO| POE RI45/SFP 28 ZE x|$_1 2740 225W MY 9l M Az me

?REE BT H O|H Ll SFP & EZHA|H{QF SFP 2| (A AEY 0|22 He F& 758
o] HEO= R7tE M AE, ALBA I AN FHE, AZEQO CHREE HM|A 7LE, RJ-45~DB-9 O
H, ’“XIE cHe 056250# '—f‘“—FOI BESL7| I3 StEQO S0| ZmREICE
O] RHK|Z 19Q1%| 2H0j THE EAFS|E{ D A E{0| 7|E (OS6250-RM-19)2 HE 2 Z=23ic},

0S6250-BP 0S6250-BP 40W

M2l =2] AC
A%l E2f0l, HAE B3t &

056250-BP-P 0S6250-BP P 225W AC POE B9l M QIXHX|. POE AQ[X| SILIO| B4 M2 2T 2Ibe MAMI} Q] M QUAHL|
EEHO| XI—Xl-_Q. I:IE-||9I‘I|- k=13 7}” —g—a

056250-BP-D 0S6250-BP D 30W DC X9 B2l 8@l MQUKFX|. H|-POE AQ[X| SjLI0| #Q M2 23 AjA| HZ #Hol, ¥
TAZK E2fol, HEE 2221t el 35

056250-CBL-30 056250 30 ME|O|E| Z00]2| HDMI AE}Z # 0|
056250-CBL-60 056250 60 HIE|O|E Z10]9] HDMI AEjZ #H[0| <.
056250-CBL-150 056250 150 MIE|O]E Z10]2] HDMI AEjZ #[0| <.
056250M-CBL-30 056250 30 MIE|O|E Z0|9| SFP &H AE|Z #Ho|L.
056250M-CBL-60 056250 60 MIE|O|E{ Z00|2| SFP T AEfZ # 0|<.

0S6250M-CBL-150  0S6250 150 MIE|O|E{ Z10|2| SFP E|& AEfZ #0|L.

056250-RM-19 1991%| 240 0S6250 StLIE AHAHS}7| 9|8t Efo| 7| E.

0S6250-DUAL-MNT 3749 AlRH 9l 2a10|El EafZ]l mA| 7| E. 19Q1K| 2H0j| 2712 6250 RAtS (3 SLEL|Of.




HE s

SFP-GIG-LH70 1000BaseLH E2HA|H. 1550nm T}&O| T mC & &S 9[st LC QIEH0|A E& 17 H2| 70km.

SFP-GIG-LH40 1000BaseLH E2HA|H. 1310nm T}&O| CHY B = I 22 9|3t LC OIF T 0|~ =&} ¢1Z 72| 40km.

SFP-GIG-LX 1000BaseLH E2HA|H. 1310nm D}&0| CHY @ = ZF 22 9[st LC I T 0|~ =} ¢IZ 2| 10km.

SFP-GIG-SX 1000BaseLH E2HA|H. 850nm T}&O| CHY @ = Z F22 Q|8 LC OIE T 0|~ =3} @17 72| 300m.

SFP-GIG-BX-D 1000Base-BX Qfetst E2HA|H. %|Cf 10km MOHA CHYl GIM 2l90| AR E 3|MS 3+ LC & QIE{H0|A |
2. 1490nm £ A1, 1310 nm 44l

SFP-GIG-BX-U

1000Base BX et ERHA |H1 *IEH 10km FHOig e M d39 HURE oS S LCE AHT|O[A F|
&.1310nm &41. 1490 nm

SFP-100-MM

SRE & A0[2& LC 2K 0]~ e 100BaseFX EZMAIH.

SFP-100-SM15

Cte2E & A 0|28 LC QeI o|A 3t 100BaseFX EZHA|H. Z[C{ 15km.

SFP-100-SM40

Cte2E & #HO0|&& LC QE{mO|A 3t 100BaseFX EZHA|H. Z[CH 40km.

SFP-100-BX-U A\ 20KM HOE CHY M 20| Ty B = Zs|Me e} SC & QIE|H0[AS Zatsl= 100BaseBX st
E2HAIH]. 07| A 22}0|AE(ONU)E 1310nm FAISE £ AL, 1550nm HAIS S 4=AIBtCh

SFP-100-BX-D A|TH 20KM HO4E £ E/}j 30| oY BC FIMS ccrar SC & OIE{HO|AE Eoteh 100BaseBX Y
EAIH. 07| M 28}0|QIE(OLT)E 1550nm A= S &AL 1310nm ZAISE 24IBhCt.

MH| A2t x|

Mot StEQI0f kA BF : RIE AR/ At A2 S0, MEL| TS AL L2 R X0 SHZ MSE UL



ME ZYT HR|4S 892 ZATME ST 6-7

Ot

THA: 02)519-9020
www alcatel—lucent,com/kr






